BSS8402DW
Document number: DS30380 Rev. 21 - 2
1 of 7
February 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
BSS8402DW
COMPLEMENTARY PAIR ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET

•  Terminal Connections: See Diagram
• Weight: 0.006 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Compliance Case Packaging
BSS8402DW-7-F Standard SOT363 3,000/Tape & Reel
BSS8402DW-13-F Standard SOT363 10,000/Tape & Reel
BSS8402DWQ-7 Automotive SOT363 3,000/Tape & Reel
BSS8402DWQ-13 Automotive SOT363 10,000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
     and Lead-free.
 3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and